BID NUMBER: 510:2018/2019

Ml mancau

||||||

INC

l~l\!>|

l'!

Supply Chain Management

BID DESCRIPTION: REPLACEMENT OF WATER METER AND FIRE HYDRANTS AND
METERING.

CLOSING DATE: 21 FEBRUARY 2019

CLOSING TIME: 11:30

NUMBER

COMPANY
NAME

TOTAL
AMOUNT

BBBEE
POINTS

BBBEE
LEVEL

QUALIFIED OR

DISQUALIFIED

REASON

L.

MANYONI
AND GIJA
INVESTMENT
S

R 3,692,408.40

20.00

1.00

QUALIFIED

COMPLIED

JACKS B
CONSTRUCTI
ON

R 4,775,252.30

20.00

1.00

QUALIFIED

COMPLIED

DOUBLE
HOTSPOT
(PTY) LTD

R 1,434,884.00

20.00

1.00

QUALIFIED

COMPLIED

FMP
CONTRACTO
RS

R 4,690,921.50

20.00

1.00

QUALIFIED

COMPLIED

SETSHABLO
TRADING 647

R 15,429,358.52

20.00

1.00

QUALIFIED

COMPLIED

NOMANO
TRADING

R 1,894,962.40

20.00

1.00

QUALIFIED

COMPLIED

AB PRIECTS

R 3,006,416.40

20.00

1.00

QUALIFIED

COMPLIED

REFILWE
CIVIL &
PLANT
HIRING (PTY)
LTD

R 2,739,132.00

20.00

1.00

QUALIFIED

COMPLIED

MLO
INVESTMENT
SCC

R 4,795,570.17

20.00

1.00

QUALIFIED

COMPLIED

10.

MOLOI
GROUP OF
COMPANIES

R 4,711,914.50

20.00

1.00

QUALIFIED

COMPLIED

11

KHANYA
LESEDI

R 4,193,954.43

20.00

1.00

QUALIFIED

COMPLIED

12.

NOKZI
TRADING
ENTERPISE

R 4,324,832.20

20.00

1.00

QUALIFIED

COMPLIED

15,

BEST SAID
PROPETIES 43
CC

R 20,602,596.00

20.00

1.00

QUALIFIED

COMPLIED

14.

ATISA
BOKGABANE
TRADING

R 5,955,110.79

20.00

1.00

QUALIFIED

COMPLIED

15.

BBT
CONSTUCTIO
N

R 5,761,991.10

20.00

1.00

QUALIFIED

COMPLIED

Page1of7




NUMBER

COMPANY
NAME

TOTAL
AMOUNT

BBBEE
POINTS

BBBEE
LEVEL

QUALIFIED OR
DISQUALIFIED

REASON

16.

BAJADI
INVESTMENT
S AND
PROIJECTS

R 3,928,334.40

20.00

1.00

QUALIFIED

COMPLIED

17.

RADEE
CIVILS

R 3,760,000.00

20.00

1.00

QUALIFIED

COMPLIED

18.

LC
RAMAROU
CONSTRUCTI
ON

R 840,905.12

20.00

1.00

QUALIFIED

COMPLIED

19.

BULA
MAHLO
TRADING
AND
PROJECTS

R 7,822,911.60

20.00

1.00

QUALIFIED

COMPLIED

20.

TEBOGO
BUSINESS
TRUST

R 17,735,361.92

20.00

1.00

QUALIFIED

COMPLIED

21.

NTLEMO
PROJECTS
(PTY) LTD

R 4,501,632.20

20.00

1.00

QUALIFIED

COMPLIED

22.

M8
LOGISTICS
AND PLANT
HIRE

R 3,612,078.00

20.00

1.00

QUALIFIED

COMPLIED

23.

CALANDRA
TRADING 621

R 4,899,393.01

20.00

1.00

QUALIFIED

COMPLIED

24,

MBK
MOGOTSI
CONSTRUCTI
ON

R 7,797,372.50

20.00

1.00

QUALIFIED

COMPLIED

25.

QCK LEZMIN
4052 CCT/A
MHP 61 CC

R 7,466,853.97

20.00

1.00

QUALIFIED

COMPLIED

26.

MNQANYAN
A GENERAL
CONSTRUCTI
ON

R 3,108,694.35

20.00

1.00

QUALIFIED

COMPLIED

27.

OAKANTSWE
CONSTRUCTI
ON AND
PROJECT

R 3,804,359.00

20.00

1.00

QUALIFIED

COMPLIED

28.

THE BRIGHT
FUTURE 412
v

RATES

20.00

1.00

QUALIFIED

COMPLIED

29.

GIL 27
TRADING
PROJECTS
PTY(LTD)

R 2,676,663.32

20.00

1.00

QUALIFIED

COMPLIED

30.

UMVEZI
CONTRACTO
RS CC

R 5,888,591.11

20.00

1.00

QUALIFIED

COMPLIED

Fl

MGABABA
TRADING
ENTERPRISE

R 4,537,360.11

20.00

1.00

QUALIFIED

COMPLIED

32

KOEPHU JV
MATHONSI
INN

R 1,876,438.80

20.00

1.00

QUALIFIED

COMPLIED

33.

DIAMOND
BLUE

R 15,641,233.71

20.00

1.00

QUALIFIED

COMPLIED

Page 2 of 7




NUMBER | COMPANY TOTAL BBBEE | BBBEE | QUALIFIED OR | REASON
NAME AMOUNT POINTS | LEVEL | DISQUALIFIED
TRADING 511
cC
34, | BIG 5 NEW R 1,735.663.20 QUALIFIED COMPLIED
LIFE
CONSTRUCTI 2040 1,50
ON
35. | SIMANDLOV | R 1.566.595.00 2000 00 QUALIFIED COMPLIED
U TRADING : :
36. | ALL STAR R7.331.16237 2000 o0 QUALIFIED COMPLIED
INDUSTRIES : :
37. | THALESO R 17,269.294.60 QUALIFIED COMPLIED
GENERAL
CONSTUCTIO 20.00 1.00
N &
TRADING
38, | JOONNY R 1,778.255.81 QUALIFIED COMPLIED
BRAVO
R 20.00 1.00
(PTY) LTD
39. | VMT CIVILS R 2.866.548.00 QUALIFIED COMPLIED
T/A VAKA 20.00 1.00
MAGAGULA
40. | BAATSHUMA | R 6,228.391.20 QUALIFIED COMPLIED
(FEY) LD 20.00 1.00
41. | ICEBURG R 5.778.152.39 000 o0 QUALIFIED COMPLIED
GROUP ' :
42, | MONTANO N/A N/A NA DISQUALIFIED 1. BOTH
AND UKHASI PARTNERS
v FAILED TO
SUBMIT
COMPANY
REGISTRATION
(CK).2. FAILED
TO SUBMIT A
CONSOLIDATE
D BBBEE
CERTIFICATE
4. | PLS N/A N/A N/A DISQUALIFIED | THE BIDDER
CONSTRUCTI SUBMITTED
ON MUNICIPAL
ACCOUNT
WHICH IS
OLDER THAN
90 DAYS
44, | NAVEL N/A N/A N/A DISQUALIFIED | 1.JV PARTNER
MOLEFI (MATIYANE
CONSTRUCTI CIVILS)
ON IV ATTACHED
THE
MUNICIPAL
ACCOUNT
WHICH IS
OLDER THAN
90 DAYS.2.
FAILED TO
SUBMIT A
CONSOLIDATE
D BBBEE

Page 3 of 7




NUMBER

COMPANY
NAME

TOTAL
AMOUNT

BBBEE
POINTS

BBBEE
LEVEL

QUALIFIED OR
DISQUALIFIED

REASON

CERTIFICATE
THAT IS SANAS
APPROVED

45.

PATSA CIVIL
WORKS

N/A

N/A

N/A

DISQUALIFIED

1. THE BIDDER
SUBMITTED AN
EXPIRED
LEASE
AGREEMENT.2.
THE
DEPONENT
FAILED TO
SIGN THE
SWORN
AFFIDAVIT

46.

MNOLUZI
TRADING

N/A

N/A

N/A

DISQUALIFIED

1. THE BIDDER
FAILED TO
SUBMIT
MUNICIPAL
RATES OR
LEASE
AGREEMENT.

47.

TDB AND C
AGENCY

N/A

N/A

N/A

DISQUALIFIED

BIDDER
SUBMITTED
LEASE
AGREEMENT
THAT IS NOT
SIGNED BY
THE
LANDLORD

48.

FREELANCE
CONSTRUCTI
ON (PTY) LTD

N/A

N/A

N/A

DISQUALIFIED

1. THE BIDDER
SUBMITTED
LEASE
AGREEMENT
THAT IS NOT
SIGNED BY
THE
LESSOR.2.FAIL
ED
PREQUALIFICA
TION CRITERIA
OF BBBEE
LEVEL 1: THE
BIDDER
SUBMITTED A
LEVEL 2.

49.

SPHANDILE
TRADING
ENTERPRISE
(PTY) LTD

N/A

N/A

N/A

DISQUALIFIED

1. THE BIDDER
SUBMITTED AN
INVALID
LEASE
AGREEMENT.
LEASE
AGREEMENT
NOT SIGNED
BY BOTH
LESSEE AND
LESSOR.2.FAIL
ED
PREQUALIFICA
TION CRITERIA

OF BBBEE

Page 4 of 7




NUMBER

COMPANY
NAME

TOTAL
AMOUNT

BBBEE
POINTS

BBBEE
LEVEL

QUALIFIED OR
DISQUALIFIED

REASON

LEVEL 1: THE
DEPONENT
FAILED TO

SIGN THE
SWORN
AFFIDAVIT.

50.

KGOSIHADI
TRADING
AND
PROJECTS

N/A

N/A

N/A

DISQUALIFIED

FAILED
PREQUALIFICA
TION CRITERIA

OF BBBEE
LEVEL I:
SUBMITTED A
BBBEE
CERTIFICATE
THAT IS NOT
SANAS
APPROVED

51,

SALANI
GROUP IV

N/A

N/A

N/A

DISQUALIFIED

FAILED
PREQUALIFICA
TION CRITERIA

OF BBBEE
LEVEL 1:
SUBMITTED A
CONSOLIDATE
D BBBEE
CERTIFICATE
THAT IS NOT
SANAS
APPROVED

82

DOLLY
CONSTRUCTI
ON JV

N/A

N/A

N/A

DISQUALIFIED

FAILED
PREQUALIFICA
TION CRITERIA

OF BBBEE
LEVEL 1:
SUBMITTED A
CONSOLIDATE
D BBBEE
CERTIFICATE
THAT IS NOT
SANAS
APPROVED

53.

AMADWALA
TRADING
363CC

N/A

N/A

N/A

DISQUALIFIED

FAILED
PREQUALIFICA
TION CRITERIA

OF BBBEE
LEVEL 1: THE
BIDDER
SUBMITTED A
LEVEL 2

54.

MATJHABEN
G PLUMBING

N/A

N/A

N/A

DISQUALIFIED

FAILED
PREQUALIFICA
TION CRITERIA

OF BBBEE
LEVEL.1:

BIDDER

SUBMITTED B-
BBEE
CERTIFICATE
ISSUED BY
AGENCY THAT

Page 5 of 7




NUMBER

COMPANY
NAME

TOTAL
AMOUNT

BBBEE
POINTS

BBBEE
LEVEL

QUALIFIED OR
DISQUALIFIED

REASON

IS NOT SANAS
APPROVED

55,

LWASI
BUSINESS
ENTERPRISE

N/A

N/A

N/A

DISQUALIFIED

FAILED
PREQUALIFICA
TION CRITERIA

OF BBBEE

LEVEL 1: 1.

FAILED TO
SUBMIT BBBEE
CERTIFICATE.2.
SUBMITTED A

JV SWORN

AFFIDAVIT.

56.

MK DUBE
CONSULTING
v

N/A

N/A

N/A

DISQUALIFIED

FAILED
PREQUALIFICA
TION CRITERIA

OF BBBEE
LEVEL.1 :
BIDDERS
SUBMITTED A
CONSOLIDATE
D JV B-BBEE
CERTIFICATE
ISSUED BY
AGENCY THAT
IS NOT SANAS
APPROVED

.

SANOQWABE
CONSULTING
cC

N/A

N/A

N/A

DISQUALIFIED

FAILED
PREQUALIFICA
TION CRITERIA

OF BBBEE
LEVEL 1:
BIDDERS
SUBMITTED
LEVEL 2
CERTIFICATE

58.

KET CIVILS

N/A

N/A

N/A

DISQUALIFIED

FAILED
PREQUALIFICA
TION CRITERIA

OF BBBEE
LEVEL 1 :
BIDDERS
SUBMITTED
LEVEL 2
CERTIFICATE

59.

BUZABUZA
TRADING
(PTY) LTD

N/A

N/A

N/A

DISQUALIFIED

FAILED
PREQUALIFICA
TION CRITERIA

OF BBBEE
LEVEL 1 :

BIDDER

SUBMITTED B-
BBEE
CERTIFICATE
ISSUED BY
AGENCY THAT
IS NOT SANAS
APPROVED.

60.

WW CIVILS
AND

N/A

N/A

N/A

DISQUALIFIED

FAILED
PREQUALIFICA

Page 6 of 7




NUMBER | COMPANY TOTAL BBBEE BBBEE QUALIFIED OR REASON
NAME AMOUNT POINTS LEVEL DISQUALIFIED
CONSTRUCTI TION CRITERIA
ON OF BBBEE
LEVEL 1 :
BIDDER
SUBMITTED AN
EXPIRED
SWORN
AFFIDAVIT:201
8.12.25
PREPARED BY: LINDIWE NDEBELE
OFFICER: BID ADMINISTRATION
DATE: O m arcl~ 2= SIGNATURE:
/.
REVIEWED BY: THABO MKUZANGWE
SCM PRACTITIONER: BID ADMINISTRATION
SIGNATURE:

DATE: ©O§/O '37?@/?

Page 7 of 7




